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5. AUSTRIA OPEN
Innsbruck, Austria 19th to 22nd of June 2014

Men
Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

286Krstinic Andrej HSS1. 162 293 295 874 8230295 294 276 865 1739
277Bessert Benjamin HS2. 140 291 295 863 7038293 289 287 869 1732
275Ronalter Sebastian BSSB3. 102 288 293 856 6840285 293 272 850 1706
273Blumtritt Karl-Heinz ND4. 130 289 295 857 6942291 289 268 848 1705
269Steiger Oliver HS5. 142 289 289 847 5142292 284 274 850 1697
278Konrad Jochen BSSB6. 100 283 291 852 6230285 285 273 843 1695
268Spoler Zoran HSS7. 164 280 292 840 4739286 289 270 845 1685
278Mayer Lukas ÖSB8. 171 283 290 851 5737290 280 250 820 1671
267Gsteu Bernhard ÖSB9. 170 283 287 837 4230284 283 263 830 1667
265Niefenecker Daniel BSSB10. 101 280 289 834 4037290 285 250 825 1659
262Vukelic Krunoslav HSS11. 166 283 291 836 4335285 276 257 818 1654
268Birchler Peter SUI12. 191 279 277 824 3822279 281 262 822 1646
270Henne Andreas WSV13. 111 271 281 822 3733276 282 255 813 1635
273Lück Markus WSV14. 112 268 279 820 3128278 266 248 792 1612
248Hafen Tom SUI15. 190 248 267 763 2919272 248 264 784 1547
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5. AUSTRIA OPEN
Innsbruck, Austria 19th to 22nd of June 2014

Women
Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

280Kozumplik Valentina HSS1. 161 287 293 860 5938290 281 275 846 1706
277Schmidt Ina HS2. 141 287 296 860 5430287 279 271 837 1697
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5. AUSTRIA OPEN
Innsbruck, Austria 19th to 22nd of June 2014

Juniors
Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

270Strbenac Luka HSS1. 165 291 286 847 5331287 282 271 840 1687
268Oborovecki Martin HSS2. 163 280 284 832 3932282 283 271 836 1668
266Borak Stjepan HSS3. 160 280 286 832 4236292 284 255 831 1663
271Bosch Robin WSV4. 110 277 281 829 4027285 286 257 828 1657
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5. AUSTRIA OPEN
Innsbruck, Austria 19th to 22nd of June 2014

Seniors
Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

266Kreps Bernhard SVH1. 120 272 280 818 4117276 279 260 815 1633
256Mátrei Istvan HUN2. 200 281 284 821 4024277 275 254 806 1627
228Englert Dietrich SV 1602 Stockerau3. 180 248 245 721 158264 237 238 739 1460
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5. AUSTRIA OPEN
Innsbruck, Austria 19th to 22nd of June 2014

Pos
Overall

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2574 CRO 1 HSS.
874 Krstinic Andrej
860 Kozumplik Valentina
840 Spoler Zoran

2 2570 HESSEN HS.
863 Bessert Benjamin
860 Schmidt Ina
847 Steiger Oliver

3 2542 BAYERN BSS.
856 Ronalter Sebastian
852 Konrad Jochen
834 Niefenecker Daniel

4 2515 CRO 2 HSS.
847 Strbenac Luka
836 Vukelic Krunoslav
832 Borak Stjepan

5 2471 WÜRTTEMBERG WSV.
829 Bosch Robin
822 Henne Andreas
820 Lück Markus


